
Answer KeyAnswer Key
Page 1: Indiana Squirrel Season starts August 15. 
Page 2: Salem, Indiana
Page 5: 50, red squirrel
Page 8: grapevines
Page 10: squirrel
Page 13: squirrel

Page 2: Maze solution

Page 26 solution:
Draw a line to connect the Draw a line to connect the 

pictures that go with each other. pictures that go with each other. 
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SisterSister
HattieHattie

August 15thAugust 15th

Page 29: Unscramble the Words:
“Squirrel”
“Rifle”
“Nothing But The Truth”
“Indiana”
“Prophet”
“Hunting”
“Kentucky”
“Say What You Will”

Page 27 and 28: Trivia Answers
1. C  
2.A
3.D
4.A
5.A
6.B
7.B
8.C
9.D
10.D

11.C

Page 30: Word Search solution:

IndianaIndiana

KentuckyKentucky



RespuestasRespuestas
Pagina 1: Comienza De La Temporada De Ardillas En Indiana: el 15 de Agosto. 
Paagina 2: Salem, Indiana
Pagina 5: 50, ardillas roja
Pagina 8: vides
Pagina 10: ardilla
Pagina 13: ardilla

Pagina 2: Respuesta al laberinto:

Pagina 29: Descubre Las Palabras
“Ardillas”
“Rifle”
“Nada más que la verdad”
“Indiana”
“Profeta”
“Caceria”
“Kentucky”
“Di Lo Que Quieras”

Page 27 and 28: Respuestas las preguntas 
1. C  
2.A
3.D
4.A
5.A
6.B
7.B
8.C
9.D
10.D

11.C

Une las imágenes con los cuadros Une las imágenes con los cuadros 
que les corresponden.que les corresponden.
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IndianaIndiana

KentuckyKentucky

HermanaHermana
HattieHattie

15 de Agosto15 de Agosto

Pagina 30: Sopa De Letras

Pagina 26: Resuelta


